
 
Tuesday, November 28

Friday, December 1
Friday, December 15

Thursday, December 21
Friday, January 5

Tuesday, January 9
Thursday, January 11
Monday, January 15
Monday, January 22
Friday, January 26

Tuesday, January 30

Bargaining typically begins at 10 am

Located at: DoubleTree by Hilton
888 Montebello Blvd. 
Rosemead, CA 91770

(Next to Montebello Town Center)

 BEVERLY HOSPITAL REGISTERED NURSES

BARGAINING  
UPDATE NOV 15, 2017

United Nurses Associations of California/Union of Health Care Professionals (UNAC/UHCP)
Represents 29,000 Nurses and Health Care Professionals in Southern California

unacuhcp.org  |  facebook.com/unacuhcp  |  twitter.com/unacuhcp  |  instagram.com/unacuhcp
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UPCOMING
BARGAINING DATES

On November 15, our RN bargaining team met with 
management and we exchanged proposals on sick 
leave reserve, management rights (successorship 
language), recognition and coverage, union 
representation, and release time for negotiations.

RNs who attended the November 15 session were 
able to contribute valuable input. As negotiations 
move forward, we will continue to provide hospital 
management with proposals that will increase our 
ability to provide safe quality care to patients, improve 
the recruitment and retention of nurses, and improve 
working conditions.

Make sure you attend our next session to help improve 
standards at Beverly! We will be back at the bargaining 
table after the Thanksgiving holiday. Join us on 
November 28 to make sure your voice is heard.

Registered nurses at Nov. 15 bargaining


